Managing Filters on the Filtration Panel

To add the filtration panel in the page view mode, click the

Skills and Certificatio

T start adding filters in the filter tools menu.
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Managing Filters in the Page View Mode
(D Use Hint

Try to add different types of filters for the table below and then try to manage the newly added filters while viewing the page.

& Filter table data )
- option.
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If you experience any problems, watch the screencasts above and get hints about the usage of this functionality.

First Name

Jack
John
Alban
Jordan
Albert
Jane
Joan
Paul
Jacob
Jadon
James
Alex
Alexis
Josef
Jonathan

Patricio

Last Name

Ackerman
Anderson
Jacobs
Johnson
Johason
Bates
Brandon
Brown
Jonsson
Josephson
Acheson
Barret
Bradley
Braune
Brent

Accorso

Age
27
31
32
26
35
27
25
22
45
37
54
29
32
21
42

29

Position

Project Manager
Business Analyst
Front-End Developer
Front-End Developer
Java Developer
Front-End Developer
Back-End Developer
System Developer
Product Manager
Marketing Manager
Business Analyst Lead
Front-End Developer
System Developer
Business Analyst
Systems Analyst

Systems Architect

City
New York City
San Diego
New York City
New York City
San Diego
San Hose
San Hose
New York City
San Francisco
New York City
San Hose
San Francisco
New York City
San Francisco
San Hose

San Francisco

Department

Development
BA and Bl

Development
Development
Development
Development
Development
Development
Development
Marketing

BA and BI

Development
Development
BA and B

Development

Development

Income ($)

10,612.63
5,900.50
5,400.38
7,745.38
10,453.00
7,013.13
7,406.00
7,956.88
6,209.00
9,776.50
9,760.25
5,792.75
10,079.25
8,026.63
9,877.75

8,834.00



Pavel
Pascal
Patrick
Alexander
Jackson
Jacquez
Paco
Alan
Alani
Padma
Page

Patricia

Brankovic
Joossen
Bronson
Bradley
Brackston
Acquizaro
Acquinto
Acquilo
Johansson
Battinson
Brent

Browney

35

33

27

21

43

a4

40

24

31

32

41

34

Database Architect
System Developer
Front-End Developer
Back-End Developer
System Developer
Product Manager
Marketing Manager
Project Manager
Front-End Developer
System Developer
Business Analyst

Systems Analyst

San Diego
New York City
San Diego
Yorkstown
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Diego
Yorkstown
Yorkstown
San Diego
San Francisco

Yorkstown

Development
Development
Development
Development
Development
Development
Marketing

Development
Development
Development
BA and Bl

BA and Bl

10,116.25
8,028.88
5,252.75
9,430.25
10,505.38
5,174.88
7,683.63
7,007.50
9,825.75
5,475.13
8,177.38

7,109.13
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