Managing Filters on the Filtration Panel

To add the filtration panel in the page view mode, click the + vicon on the top right corner of the table and select the



Managing Filters in the Page View Mode



(i) Use Hint

Try to add different types of filters for the table below and then try to manage the newly added filters while viewing the page.

If you experience any problems, watch the screencasts above and get hints about the usage of this functionality.

First Name	Last Name	Age	Position	City	Department	Income (\$)
Jack	Ackerman	27	Project Manager	New York City	Development	10,612.63
John	Anderson	31	Business Analyst	San Diego	BA and BI	5,900.50
Alban	Jacobs	32	Front-End Developer	New York City	Development	5,400.38
Jordan	Johnson	26	Front-End Developer	New York City	Development	7,745.38
Albert	Johason	35	Java Developer	San Diego	Development	10,453.00
Jane	Bates	27	Front-End Developer	San Hose	Development	7,013.13
Joan	Brandon	25	Back-End Developer	San Hose	Development	7,406.00
Paul	Brown	22	System Developer	New York City	Development	7,956.88
Jacob	Jonsson	45	Product Manager	San Francisco	Development	6,209.00
Jadon	Josephson	37	Marketing Manager	New York City	Marketing	9,776.50
James	Acheson	54	Business Analyst Lead	San Hose	BA and BI	9,760.25
Alex	Barret	29	Front-End Developer	San Francisco	Development	5,792.75
Alexis	Bradley	32	System Developer	New York City	Development	10,079.25
Josef	Braune	21	Business Analyst	San Francisco	BA and BI	8,026.63
Jonathan	Brent	42	Systems Analyst	San Hose	Development	9,877.75
Patricio	Accorso	29	Systems Architect	San Francisco	Development	8,834.00

Pavel	Brankovic	35	Database Architect	San Diego	Development	10,116.25
Pascal	Joossen	33	System Developer	New York City	Development	8,028.88
Patrick	Bronson	27	Front-End Developer	San Diego	Development	5,252.75
Alexander	Bradley	21	Back-End Developer	Yorkstown	Development	9,430.25
Jackson	Brackston	43	System Developer	San Francisco	Development	10,505.38
Jacquez	Acquizaro	44	Product Manager	San Francisco	Development	5,174.88
Paco	Acquinto	40	Marketing Manager	San Diego	Marketing	7,683.63
Alan	Acquilo	24	Project Manager	Yorkstown	Development	7,007.50
Alani	Johansson	31	Front-End Developer	Yorkstown	Development	9,825.75
Padma	Battinson	32	System Developer	San Diego	Development	5,475.13
Page	Brent	41	Business Analyst	San Francisco	BA and BI	8,177.38
Patricia	Browney	34	Systems Analyst	Yorkstown	BA and BI	7,109.13